University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions
Department BS Commerce - MCI
Final Merit List

Entry ID Obtained Total Marks Percentage Reserve Preference No
Marks Seat

1 SA26347 Muhammad waqgas  Zer ali khan 966 1100 87.818 87.818

2 SA25693 Abbas Zahid Muhammad Zahid 963 1100 87.545 87.545
mian

3 SA26743 Wagqas saeed Abdul Saeed 962 1100 87.455 87.455

4 SA25860 SUBHAN ULLAH SAID RAHIM 952 1100 86.545 86.545

5 SA32947 Haroonsher Umar Sher 950 1100 86.364 86.364

6 SA25831 Mobeen Khan Jehan Zeb 944 1100 85.818 85.818

7 SA27766 Faizan Ahmad Muhammad Abid 941 1100 85.545 85.545
Khan

8 SA27309 Syed Yousaf Afarin Khan 896 1100 81.455 81.455

9 SA27945 Sikandar Hayat Fazal Hayat 896 1100 81.455 81.455

10 SA27684 Ghayoor Ahmed Badshah 886 1100 80.545 80.545
Muhammad

11 SA26547 Sabzali Khan Sher Muhammad 882 1100 80.18 * FATA 80.18



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SA29416

SA27199

SA26462

SA28472

SA30357

SA26961

SA33936

SA33099

SA31110

SA25224

SA31237

SA25522

SA28923

SA28432

SA25821

Ahmad Shah

Muhammad younas

khan

Mustafa kalim

Hajra noor

HANIF ULLAH
KHAN

zarkah raza

SULIMAN KHAN

Zeeshan Alam

Rohail Ahmad

Muhammad Abbas

Bilal Ahmad khan

ABRAR UL HAQ

Muhammad
Ibrahim

Khubib Mahmood

ABDUL KARIM

Saeed zada

Hafeez ur rahman

Kalim ullah

Noor islam

JEHAN ZEB

Atiq raza

NASIR KHAN

Shahab Uddin

Bakht Zada

Ghulam
Muhammad

Sharif khan

USMAN GHANI

Muhammad ibrar

Mahmood Bacha

MOHAMMAD
KARIM

875

866

864

855

854

849

849

846

841

840

836

830

830

827

822

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

79.545

78.727

78.545

77.727

77.636

77.182

77.182

76.909

76.455

76.364

76.0

75.455

75.455

75.182

74.727

* Hafiz e
Quran

* Sports

* Female

Reserved

*FATA

* Sports

79.545

78.727

78.545

77.727

77.636

77.182

77.182

76.909

76.455

76.364

76.0

75.455

75.455

75.182

74.727



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SA29913

SA32942

SA27920

SA31882

SA33389

SA28261

SA32023

SA25478

SA30578

SA31585

SA29944

SA25550

SA28155

SA30212

MUHAMMAD
ZULQARNAIN
KHAN

Abu Sufyan

Hamad Khan

Atig Ullah

Muhammad Sudais

Khan

Adnan Khan

MUHAMMAD
TAYYAB

Abid Hassan

JUNAID KHAN

Muhammad salman

AMMARA
KAWSAR

Usama shah

Mian Atif Shah

Farooq khan

Fazal Rabi

lhsan Yousaf

Muhammad Siraj
Khan

Muhammad parvez
Khan

Zafar Ali

Khan Muhammad

AQAL ZARIN

Mir Hassan

javid khan

Moukamilshah

Abdullah

Shah Rasool said

Mian Zahir Shah

Shad muhammad
khan

3

814

814

812

812

812

810

805

802

801

798

797

2486

791

859

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

3450

1100

1200

74.0

74.0

73.818

73.818

73.818

73.636

73.182

72.909

72.818

72.545

72.455

72.058

71.909

71.583

* Disabled

* Female
Reserved

74.0

74.0

73.818

73.818

73.818

73.636

73.182

72.909

72.818

72.545

72.455

72.058

71.909

71.583



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

SA29941

SA26770

SA29470

SA30078

SA27833

SA32973

SA26455

SA25285

SA27779

SA26749

SA27254

SA28835

SA30184

SA29118

SA32038

SA27422

SA30044

SA30957

Muhammad
Haroon

suhrab khan

Muhammad Tariq

salahud din

Salman ali

HUZAIFA AHMAD

Muhammad Anfal

Salman khan

Zuhaib Khan

Zeeshan Khan

Maaz Khan

Danishwar jalil

Salman khan

majid ullah

Salman Khan

Hassan khan

Wagar Ahmad

maaz muhammad

Wali Muhammad

farman ullah

Muhammad Igbal

hamim ullah

liaz Ali

BAHRAWAR ZAIB

Amanullah Khan

Bakht zada

Muhammad Sherin

Zeeshan Khan

Arshad Ullah

Raees ahmad

Layaq zada

sultanat khan

Ahmad khan

Muhammad
Sadeeq

Rashid Ahmad

said kareem khan

2539

786

786

854

781

7

776

772

769

768

384

768

836

763

761

758

755

755

3550

1100

1100

1200

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

550

1100

1200

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

71.521

71.455

71.455

71.167

71.0

70.636

70.545

70.182

69.909

69.818

69.818

69.818

69.667

69.364

69.182

68.909

68.636

68.636

* Sports

* Sports

71521

71.455

71.455

71.167

71.0

70.636

70.545

70.182

69.909

69.818

69.818

69.818

69.667

69.364

69.182

68.909

68.636

68.636



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

SA31332

SA32584

SA28263

SA25212

SA29057

SA27859

SA32421

SA26764

SA27754

SA32322

SA33219

SA27189

SA27710

SA28142

SA28523

SA33067

SA33748

Naeem Ullah

Zeeshan Hadi

Muhammad Ishaq

Zawar ahmad

Abdur Rahman

Ateeq Ahmad

Saud Ur Rahman

Salman Bacha

Habib Ur Rahman

Musa khan

Sabir ahmad

wasif shah

Kifayat shah

Hazrat Usman

WAQAS GUL

Muhammad Sohail

Haroon bacha

Gul Nawab

Fazal hadi

Nadim Gul

Israr muhammad

fazal rahman

Javaid Ahmad

Mamor Rahman

Hazrat Nabi

Mehboob Ahmad

Habib ur rahman

Miraj Ul Haq

rahim shah

Zahir shah

Fazal Khuda

GUL ZARIN

Saeed Ullah

Bashir muhammad

755

755

752

751

751

750

745

743

743

742

741

738

738

736

735

734

732

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

68.636

68.636

68.364

68.273

68.273

68.182

67.727

67.545

67.545

67.455

67.364

67.091

67.091

66.909

66.818

66.727

66.545

* Sports

68.636

68.636

68.364

68.273

68.27

68.182

67.727

67.545

67.545

67.455

67.364

67.091

67.091

66.909

66.818

66.727

66.545



76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

SA31029

SA28678

SA29061

SA32698

SA27291

SA29330

SA31573

SA26082

SA27576

SA26900

SA29787

SA27214

SA28457

SA31318

SA29652

SA33069

SA25864

Muhammad Hilal

HAMDAN KHAN

RAEES KHAN

Wahaaj Afzal Khan

Muhammad Umair
Khan

Abdur rahman
sudais

Maaz Ahmad

Muhammad Kawish

Muhammad llyas

Javed khan

Mehran Khan

Lugman Khan

Izhar Badshah

Sufyan Said

Umair ali khan

Shehzad ali

ABDULLAH

Amir Muhammad

Nisar ahmad

Wali Khan

Amir Afzal Khan

Fazal Azeem

Abdul Mabood

Ejaz Ahmad

Muhammad Laiq

Hamid ur rahman

Khan Muhammad

Faridoon Khan

bacha amin khan

Noor ul Absar

Bahadar Said

Umair Ali Khan

Umar ali

AQAL ZARIN

729

727

724

724

723

718

717

2246

716

714

714

706

705

705

704

704

767

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

3450

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1200

66.273

66.091

65.818

65.818

65.727

65.273

65.182

65.101

65.091

64.909

64.909

64.182

64.091

64.091

64.0

64.0

63.917

*FATA

*FATA

66.273

66.091

65.818

65.818

65.727

65.273

65.182

65.101

65.091

64.909

64.909

64.182

64.091

64.091

64.0

64.0

63.917



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

SA25192

SA28850

SA32908

SA33830

SA32794

SA32956

SA28070

SA33944

SA31778

SA30869

SA32396

SA32454

SA32404

SA32681

SA33245

SA28346

SA33300

Nidal Fazal

Mashal Khan

Saad Khan

Haroon Khan

Talha Saleem

Muhammad Farhan
khan

abbas muhammad

Muhammad Rehan

Muhammad Zubair

Muhammad Fahim

muhammad hurair
khan

Muhammad Hasan

Maaz bacha

Shahzad Akhtar

MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

Sudais Khan

Shabab ali

Fazal Naeem

Khisro Khan

Fateh Khan

Aslam Khan

Saleem Khan

Umar zaman

rozi muhammad

Muhammad Riaz

Salih Muhammad

Muhammad Salim

fazal ghafoor

Muhammad azim

khan

Khaista bacha

Javed

muhammad ikram

Nasir ali khan

Sultan yousaf

703

702

702

697

696

696

695

755

690

687

686

686

684

683

2142

682

682

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1200

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

3450

1100

1100

63.909

63.818

63.818

63.364

63.273

63.273

63.182

62.917

62.727

62.455

62.364

62.364

62.182

62.091

62.087

62.0

62.0

* Sports

63.909

63.818

63.818

63.364

63.273

63.273

63.182

62.917

62.727

62.455

62.364

62.364

62.182

62.091

62.087

62.0

62.0



110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

SA30781

SA32422

SA30910

SA28117

SA29753

SA33766

SA31304

SA26285

SA26978

SA27916

SA28085

SA28270

SA33400

SA32184

SA27658

SA28905

SA30698

rizwan ullah

Sahil khan

Shah zaib

Noman Ali Bacha

Sana ullah

Khawaja Wasiq
Billah

Faisal khan

Farhan khan

Akbar Zaib

Osama Raees

Osama Raees

Ashan Alam khan

Munsif Ali khan

Hamza Habib

Muhammad Rehan

Ajwa Said

Khubab Khan

gul faraz

Muen ud din

Shahzad gul

Rahmat Wali Bacha

said bacha

Khawaja Faizun
Nasir

Muhammad Rasool
khan

Sher Jan

Muhammad Zaib

Raees Khan

Raees Khan

Igbal Alam Khan

Muslim khan

Habib Zada

Muhammad Zahir

Muhammad Ghafar

Jamshaid Khan

679

675

673

670

670

669

668

664

663

662

662

662

662

661

330

660

658

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

550

1100

1100

61.727

61.364

61.182

60.909

60.909

60.818

60.73

60.364

60.273

60.182

60.182

60.182

60.182

60.091

60.0

60.0

59.818

* Sports

* Female
Reserved

61.727

61.364

61.182

60.909

60.909

60.818

60.73

60.364

60.273

60.182

60.182

60.182

60.182

60.091

60.0

60.0

59.818



127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

SA33925

SA31705

SA28949

SA29217

SA33147

SA32993

SA30456

SA29998

SA31296

SA31100

SA33051

SA28955

SA30758

SA25538

SA32117

SA28316

Farman Ullah

Yasin Khan

zahoor khan

DANYAL KHAN

Bilal Ali

Imtiaz Ahmad

Umair Ali

Tayyeb elahi

Hussain Shah

Wabhid ullah

Salman Nawab

MUHAMMAD
UZAIR

Fida Hussain

Wagar Ullah

MUHAMMAD
JAWAD

Muhammad Asim

Sardar Muhammad

Dost Muhammad

Gul zamin khan

DILAWAR KHAN

Zulfigar Ali

Khaista
Muhammad

Jauhar Ali

Sabir elahi

Khawaja
Muhammad

Sher muhammad

nawab zada

Faridoon Khan

Islam Bahadar

Said akbar khan

FAZAL
MUHAMMAD

Taj ud din

654

652

649

649

645

643

642

640

639

638

638

637

636

633

632

630

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

59.455

59.273

59.0

59.0

58.636

58.455

58.364

58.182

58.091

58.0

58.0

57.909

57.818

57.545

57.455

57.273

* Afghan
Refugee

* Sports

59.455

59.273

59.0

59.0

58.636

58.455

58.364

58.182

58.09

58.0

58.0

57.909

57.818

57.545

57.455

57.273



143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

SA30917

SA27999

SA28560

SA29465

SA31665

SA28402

SA25655

SA26603

SA31906

SA32270

SA32177

SA33153

SA28211

SA27277

SA31226

SA32963

SA30898

SA33202

Mohammad Adil

Muhammad Nafees

Farhan Ud Din

farhan gauhar

Safwan Wahid

Wahid Ullah

Muhammad

Sulaiman

Mati Ullah

Hamad Khan

Kaleem Ullah

Jawad Ali

IHSAN UMAR

Asim Khan

ANAS KHAN

Mosawer Shah

Hammad Nawaz

Maaz Malik

Adnan Khan

Rahat Khan

Ghulam Rasool

Subhan Ud Din

gauhar khan

Fazal Wahid

Muhammad Ullah
Khan

Bakht Munir

Muhammad Ayaz

mutahir shah

Sher Qadar

Abdul Rahman

Umar Nabi

Salahuddin

NAIK AMAL

Badshah munair

Dil Nawaz Khan

Fazal Malik

Niaz Gul

627

680

620

620

620

617

672

615

604

603

600

598

592

645

590

588

586

585

1100

1200

1100

1100

1100

1100

1200

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1200

1100

1100

1100

1100

57.0

56.667

56.364

56.364

56.364

56.091

56.0

55.909

54.909

54.818

54.545

54.364

53.818

53.75

53.636

53.455

53.273

53.182

* Disabled

* Sports

57.0

56.667

56.364

56.364

56.364

56.091

56.0

55.909

54.909

54.818

54.545

54.364

53.818

53.75

53.636

53.455

53.273

53.182



161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

SA33617

SA31843

SA26773

SA29323

SA33095

SA33929

SA27758

SA33887

SA31898

SA32256

SA25260

SA26541

SA31162

SA27962

SA31862

SA27311

SA31175

IMAD KHAN

Safia Inayat

Azlan Hussain

Rayyan khan

Asad Ullah

Usman Ali

Musa Khan

sagibkhan

Ashan Khan

Abubakar

Muhammad
hasnain

NAWAZ KHAN

Alfat Ur Rahman

Omam nasir

Muhammad danyal

Hammad Hussain

Shehzad
Muhammad

BAHADAR JAN

Inayat Khan

Altab Hussain

Farid Khan

M Aziz

Ali Muhammad

Abdul Kabir

jahangir khan

Subhan Ullah

Muhammad sadiq

Muhammad
ghufran

ALI KHAN

Hamid Ur Rahman

Nasir khan

Igbal Hussain

Sher Muhammad

582

580

578

578

574

572

569

568

564

562

560

558

607

546

539

537

537

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1200

1100

1100

1100

1100

52.909

52.727

52.545

52.545

52.182

52.0

51.727

51.636

51.273

51.091

50.909

50.727

50.583

49.636

49.0

48.818

48.818

* Afghan
Refugee

* Sports

* Afghan
Refugee

* Employee
Son

52.909

52.727

52.545

52.545

52.182

52.0

51.727

51.636

51.273

51.091

50.91

50.727

50.583

49.636

49.0

48.818

48.818



178

179

180

181

182

183

SA32328

SA33454

SA32468

SA33754

SA32314

SA32090

Aizaz Hassan

Inamullah

Ahmedidrees

maaz khan

Zaryab Bakht

Wasim Sajad Khan

Muhammad
Hassan

Muhammad Jalal

Muhammad Idress

atta hussain

Zafar bakht

Aslam Khan

m 520
m 515
m 513
m 510
m 505
m 0

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

0

47.273 * Sports

46.818 * Afghan
Refugee

46.636

46.364

45.909

0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification

47.273

46.818

46.636

46.364

45.909

0.0



